120V Supply, 4A Peak, High Frequency High-Side and Low-Side  Gate Driver
FEATURES
 Wide supply rail from 8V-24V
Drives Both High-side and Low-side N-Channel
MOSFET
 4A Peak Output Source and Sink Current
Bootstrap Supply Voltage Range up to 120V
 Integrated Bootstrap Diode

Revision 1.0: Production
Revision 1.1: Add FC52A40DRA
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  PACKAGE MARKING PACKAGE DISCRIPTION
FC52A40DRA 2A40 DFN-10L
FC52A40DSA  2A40 DFN-9L
FC52A40DTC  2A40 DFN-8L
FC52A40STE 2A40 ESOP-8L
FC52A40STD 2A40 SOP-8L
1）For Tape & Reel, Add Suffix R (e.g. SCT52A40STER)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Over operating free-air temperature unless otherwise noted(1)
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX UNIT